80 Aandelen die u beter kunt verkopen

Ticker

ADP
AEE
AIT
AlG
ALG
ATR
AVY
AWR
AXP
BA
BF-B
BMI
BRO
CASY
CBU
CHD
CHE
CINF
CPK
CSX
CTAS
CWT
DE
DHR
DIS
DOV
EFX
EGP
EL
ELS
EMR
ETN

EXPD

GGG
GPS
HEI
HOG
HON
IEX
KIM
LLY
LSI
MAA
MAR
MCD
MCO

Bedrijf

Automatic Data Processing, Inc.
Ameren Corporation

Applied Industrial Technologies, Inc.
Arthur J Gallagher & Co.

Alamo Group Inc

AptarGroup Inc.

Avery Dennison Corp

American States Water Company
American Express Company
Boeing Co

Brown-Forman Corporation
Badger Meter Inc.

Brown & Brown Inc.

Casey’s General Stores
Community Bank System, Inc.
Church & Dwight Co. Inc.
Chemed Corp.

Cincinnati Financial Corp.
Chesapeake Utilities Corporation
CSX Corporation

Cintas Corporation

California Water Service Group
Deere & Company

Danaher Corporation

Walt Disney Company

Dover Corp.

Equifax Inc.

EastGroup Properties Inc.

The Estée Lauder Companies
Equity Lifestyle Properties Inc.
Emerson Electric Company
Eaton Corporation

Expeditors Int. of Washington
Graco Inc.

Gap Inc.

HEICO Corp.

Harley Davidson

Honeywell International Inc.
IDEX Corporation

Kimco Realty Corporation

Eli Lilly and Company

Life Storage, Inc.

Mid-America Apartment Comm.
Marriott International, Inc.
McDonald's Corp.

Moody's Corporation
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Koers

201,86
82,06
87,20

138,82

145,02

139,27

207,48
82,16

167,50

236,77
73,89
98,80
52,31

193,64
71,89
86,51

475,76

113,76

118,53
30,95

386,80
57,32

343,58

276,98

172,80

151,14

244,94

168,47

313,57
77,44
96,03

150,57

126,88
77,61
30,89

139,50
44,32

219,32

220,68
20,50

237,12

111,69

177,75

137,64

232,84

374,40

Categorie
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd
Overgewaardeerd

Pagina 1/ 2



vervolg 80 aandelen die u beter kunt verkopen

Ticker Bedrijf Koers Categorie
MGEE MGE Energy Inc. S 75,38 Overgewaardeerd
MLM Martin Marietta Materials, Inc. S 351,26 Overgewaardeerd
MMC Marsh & McLennan Companies, Inc. S 141,52 Overgewaardeerd
MSA Mine Safety Appliances Company S 163,16 Overgewaardeerd
MSEX Middlesex Water Company S 82,83 Overgewaardeerd
NDSN Nordson Corporation S 216,38 Overgewaardeerd
NEE NextEra Energy, Inc. S 75,13 Overgewaardeerd
NKE Nike, Inc. S 160,63 Overgewaardeerd
NSC Norfolk Southern Corporation S 253,78 Overgewaardeerd
NUE Nucor Corporationa S 93,70 Overgewaardeerd
PAYX Paychex Inc. S 110,22 Overgewaardeerd
PH Parker Hannifin Corporation S 306,88 Overgewaardeerd
PPG PPG Industries Inc. S 168,97 Overgewaardeerd
PSA Public Storage S 307,18 Overgewaardeerd
ROK Rockwell Automation Inc. S 287,50 Overgewaardeerd
ROL Rollins Inc. S 35,01 Overgewaardeerd
RPM RPM International Inc S 89,09 Overgewaardeerd
SIGI Selective Insurance Group S 78,15 Overgewaardeerd
SPGI S&P Global S 417,06 Overgewaardeerd
SWK Stanley Black & Decker, Inc. S 205,45 Overgewaardeerd
SYK Stryker Corporation S 263,94 Overgewaardeerd
TGT Target Corporation S 248,58 Overgewaardeerd
TT Trane Technolgies S 187,24 Overgewaardeerd
TTC Toro Co. S 110,89 Overgewaardeerd
UTL Unitil Corporation S 52,67 Overgewaardeerd
WDFC WD-40 Company S 261,80 Overgewaardeerd
WELL Welltower Inc S 84,89 Overgewaardeerd
WFC Wells Fargo & Company S 42,32 Overgewaardeerd
WMT Wal-Mart Stores Inc. S 139,59 Overgewaardeerd
WRI Weingarten Realty Investors S 31,55 Overgewaardeerd
WST West Pharmaceutical Services, Inc. S 373,11 Overgewaardeerd
WWD Woodward, Inc. S 119,48 Overgewaardeerd
XEL Xcel Energy Inc S 67,50 Overgewaardeerd
YORW York Water Co. S 44,81 Overgewaardeerd

GroeiDividend 10juli 2021

Pagina 2/ 2



